

15.03.2022: xəbər

A new issue of Khazar Journal of Science and Technology published

The new special issue (Vol. 5, №2, 2021) of *Khazar Journal of Science and Technology* has been released. The published articles of this issue are from fields such as biology, medicine, earth sciences, chemistry, computer sciences and engineering.

You can read the full articles here: <https://kjsat.com/>

We encourage you to read *KJSAT*, cite from its publications, and submit your quality and original papers and researches articles for possible publication.

For more information about submissions, please, see: <https://kjsat.com/AuthInst.html>

Khazar Journal of Science and Technology jurnalının yeni nömrəsi çapdan çıxıb

Khazar Journal of Science and Technology (“Xəzər Elm və Texnologiya Jurnalı”) yeni nömrəsi (Cild 5, №2, 2021) çapdan çıxmışdır. Yeni nömrəyə daxil olan məqalələr biologiya, tibb, təbiət elmləri, kimya, kompüter elmləri və mühəndislik sahələrinə aiddir.

Məqalələrin tam versiyaları ilə bu link vasitəsilə oxumaq mümkündür: <https://kjsat.com/>

Sizi *Khazar Journal of Science and Technology* jurnalını oxumağa, öz elmi nəşrlərinizdə onun məqalələrindən sitatlar verməyə və çap etdirmək üçün keyfiyyətli və orijinal məqalə və araşdırmalarınızı bizə göndərməyə dəvət edirik.

Daha ətraflı məlumat üçün: <https://kjsat.com/AuthInst.html>

VOLUME 5

NUMBER 2

2021

Khazar Journal of Science and Technology



KHAZAR
UNIVERSITY PRESS

